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I The Biggest and Best Dollar Day Bargain Event
Surpassing Money-Saving 

Opportunities in All Departments

Read This Great List, then Come Earlv for Choicest Bargains

EXTRA

«be too* 30 to 24.
The ttahe and act» . 'X

we have ever had.Sl

W. T. Little 
Her. a M. Young 
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l Total ... 86KITCHENWARE DEPARTMENT SILVER PLATEDWARE — Continued.X
.55Regular Price. Dollar Day Price. 

...-$ 6.60

.......... 16.00

.......... 14.00
_____ 8.00

Sblaemw 
Scissors 
Scissors
1 Set 1-2 Dos. Water Tumblers, Star Cut ... 1-25 
1 Set 1-2 Dec. Water Tumblers, Dalfly Cut ... 2.50 
1 Set 1-3 Dos. Lemonade Tumblers Star Cut .. 1.50 
1 Set 1-2 Dos. Lemonade Tumblers Rose Cut . 2.38 
l Set 1-2 Dos. Low Frappe» Glass Grape Cut .. 4.88
1 Glass Candy Jar ............................................................... 2.50
1 Glass Candy Jar .......
1 Glass Marmalade Jar ...
1 Glass Marmalade Jar....
l Handled Bon Bon Dish..
1 Butter Tubs ......................

e l Glass Salt and Pepper Shakers..................... .... 1.00
i Glass Bud Vase ............
1 Glass Bud Vase .....
1 Glass Bud Vase ............
Sun-rise Alarm Clock 
Commuter Alarm Clock

.05 IDr. MaqKay 
W. R. Dunbar 
A. B. Vandtoe 
F. P. Halt

8 4.70 
13.46 
10.25

.65r CNatkmaT) .85 J1 Electric T
1 Electric Coffee PeixxAatnr.
] Electric Grfll -with Patn».............
1 N. P. Coffee Percolator----------
1 Alum. Tea Baft Tea Pot......
1 titerno Stemx No. 4001 two Bâti» Tine Heat.. L30

'2.75 
.. 2.75

3.50 
.. 1.7» 

1.40

1.06L30
1.10 A

6.76 2.25 Skip ,11

fly6.20I 7.25 1.35 C. R. Smith 
W. Glenn 
J. Miles 
H. FYywier

AI1.00 Bi 2.15

)1.008 Tins SLento Chzmo» Hedt------
j Pyrex Rd. Oansepote. 1% qt~------
1 Pyrex Oval Chanerole, 146 <|L 
l Pyrex Ovud Oswerole, 3qt-
l Pudding Dish. 1*4 0*------------
1 Pudding Dieh. 1 Qt 
1 Yacht Mop (Twine)
1 Simms' Best Brown. Mo. €..............
! Simms’ Little Beauty Bmcmi. .....................
l Self-Wringing Mop.................................... .............
1 gpruetex Mop and Bottle of Polish......... ..
1 O-Oedar Mop ......................-••••-................ »
1 Liquid Veneer Mop —.............................
: Shoppfvg Basket....................................................
1 Canuck Bread Mixer..»..................................
l Univeeeal ..... ..............................................................
1 Eclipse ..........................................................................
! Wear-Ever Alum. Windsor Kettle, 4 Qt.
1 Wear-Bver Aiam- Berlin S. Pans, 4 qts.
1 Wear-Elver Alum. Berlin Kettle, 2 qts. -
l Wear-Ever Alum. D. Boiler. 2 qti................
1 Wear-Elver Atom Tea Kettle, 6 qts............
uet of Wear-Ever Atom. Saaoepens (3), 51, 53. 54 4 3..
1 Alum. Pres. Kettle. 6 qlA..................
1 Alum. Pres. Kettle 4 qts. —..............
1 Atom. Cove. Berlin. 2 Qts—............
1 Alum. Cove. BerKn. 3 qta..................
1 Alum. Cove. Berlin. 4 qts—...............
1 Alum. Pie Plate. 10 in* ......................
1 Dia. En. Potato Pol------------------------
1 Dia. En. Sir. Saucepan, X qts---------
1 Dia. Eln. Str. Saixeixan. 6 qts............
1 Dia En. Str. Saucepan. 3 qts..........
1 Dia. En. Pres. Kettle. 8 qts..............
1 Dia. En. Pres. Kettle. El qts............
1 Dia. En. Dish Pan. 8 qt*.....................
1 White En. Tea Pvt 1% qts-----------

I V4.38
2.15 C2.00t 2.16 ISSkip3.804.752.70 1.201.501.40 Total 

Grand total.. .66 
After the match t) 

entertained to a ban

302.002.601J6
1.601.76sOI .70.801.17L351 .80.86.95

.901.00.76 .60

English Golf 
Is Comin

1.60... 1.65.871.26
1.50 1.351.55.. 2.00 

»... 2.00 . ... 1.00
_____ 4-50
. ... 5.00

4.25 8.451 1.55
.80 4606.60

3.85 # SPORTING DEPARTMENTk.4.35 v
Regular Price Dollar Day Price■À2.89

©ad news dor the c 
George Duncan, th 

golf champ, is coming 
He’ll enter the ntv 

next summer with t 
Mitchell, another Bog 

The pair rank» wl 
Ray who toured the ID 
summer, 
oui goM cup back wt 

Duncan is the fast 
licks toddy. He doeei 
making his shots, but 
ball and emacks tt. 
the conree like a cor 

Caddies have to ruq 
* Um. By the time t 

round the fairways t) 
hanging oat 

Duncan toured this 
During hie flying trt 
over 70 matches. Th 
defeated when playing 

He drivas the ball i 
MttchoD—-the king oi 
era. Abe won five of 
tournaments last seas 

The two English g 
make a tour of the 
similar to the Vardon 

Our ‘‘pros'' win hav< 
out to beat the visitor!

And the caddies! 
will probably wear ou 
of ’em.

Japanese Lunch Boxes with Vacuum Bottle .. 3.00 
Japanese Vacuum Bottle N. P„ 1 pt. . ... ... 2.00 
Japanese Vacuum Bottle N. P., 1 «L . ... 3.00
Shopping Baskets asst...............................
Wet Wash Baskets Specials 17 x 30.
Indian Made Laundry Baskets ....
Indian Made Laundry Baskets ..
Glass Wash Board and 4 do*. Clothes Pin* .. 1.25
Globe Wash Board and 6 doe. Clothes Pina .. 1.25 
Warranty Wringer Ball Bearing..
Bicycle Wringer Ball Bearing....
Protector Wringer Plain Bearing ....
E. Z. E. Wringer Bail Bearing...
Rapid Wringer Plain Bearing....
Eureka Wringer Plain Bearing...
Wheelbarrows No. 00...............
Wheelbarrows No. 1...................
Wheelbarrows No. 2.................
Carts, 2 wheel, No. 2 ......
Carts 2 wheel, No. 3...............
Waggons, No. 22 .......... ............
Waggons No. 24 ........................
Waggons No. 26 ...........................
©elf Steering Sleds, No. 60...............
Self Steering Sleds, No. 51............ a
Self Steering Sleds, No. 63...L.
Clipper «Sleds .........................................
Baby Rail Sleds ..................................
School Bags ..............................................
School Bags ... -................. ..................
School Bags ..............................................
School Bags............... ...............................
Ever ready Dayloa No. 2622......
Ever ready Dayloa No. 6903.............
Ever ready Day]os No. 6901...
Ever ready Daylos, No. 6902..
Ever ready Dayloa No. 2690.
Child’s Snowshoes No. 2....
Ladies’ Snowshoes. No. 3....
Men’s Snowshoes, No. 6....
Men’s Snowshoes, No. 7...............
Children’s Moccasins, Size 7-10
Boyfc’ Moccasins, Size 11-3..........
Ladles’ Moccasins, (Size 3-6.............
Men’s Moccasins, Size 7-12 ....
Boy's Skis, 6 ft
Boy's Skis, 7 It ..........
Men’s Skis, 7% ft. ...
Men’s Skis, 8 ft ..........
Bamboo Ski Poles ...
Boy’s Skating Boots Size 11-5 
Men’s Skating Boots, 6-8 
Ladles’ Skating Boots, 3-5....
Ladles’ Skating Boots, 3-51..................... 4,.< .. .. 8.00

I 2.503.20 2.08
1.602.653.16 -V» 2.601.682.00c

.751.00- 4-2V e 
. 7.35

::.49
5.98
2.29
2.14

. ... 2.00 

. ... 2.15 

. ... 2.40

1.00
OJ 1.75ot

1
2.009

1.78 1.00 And tttctdi1.38 1.00
1.45 . 9.70 8.25
1.03 8.85 7.50

. .42 . 6.758.001.682.10 nM
7.25... 8.60 

.... 7.76 
... 5.40

1.652.00 6.501.30 i.1.65

I4.60.88. - .L15 
,»...1.46 
. . 1,95

1.15 .96U6
3.00 1.601.55
4.25 3.351.121.45

... 1.36 1.001.85 2.45
1.85 1.601.05 '. ...1.351 White En. Mix. Bowl—............-.............

! White En. Mix. Bowl. -..............-..........
1 White En. Mix. Bowl....... ................ ...........
! Pearl En. Double Bofler. 4 qts.............
! Pearl Bn. Double Boiler, 6 qts..............
1 Pearl En. Potato Pot.............-..................
1 Pearl En. Potato Pot.............. ................ —
1 Pearl En. Str. S<aaoep#a, 4 qts...............
1 Pearl E)n. Saucepan. 6 qts..........
! Pearl Eu. Str. Saoctnen. 3 qts 
1 Pearl En. Lip StHioerpan, 6 qts.. 
i Pearl En. Didh Pan. 10 qta.....
! Pearl En. Dish Pan, 17 qt».........
1 Pearl En. Been Pot. 4 qts............
1 Pearl En. Water PllxdxK, 4 qta.
1 Pearl Grey Bread Box..-----------
1 White En. Bread Box. ...
1 White En. Bread Box—...............»
1 N. P Tea Kettle............ -...............
1 Torrington Vacuum CUSUier... 
s Rolls Toilet Great Wet* Peper.
I Rd. Tin Wash Bolter.......... ..
1 Rubber Door Mat, .18x30... —..
1 Rubber Door Mail. 14x^6.... — .
( White Enamel Writer Pitcher, « qts.
I Pearl Enamel Bean Pot, 3 qts.. ..... 
i Pearl Enamel Bean Pot, 4 qts.......
1 Pearl Enamel Bean Pc*. 6 qta.---------
: Pearl Enamel Free. Kettle, 3 qt»...
1 Prarl Enamel Pres. Kettle, 5 qt»...
! Pearl Enamel Pres. Kettle, 6 qts.. 
l Pearl Enamel "Pres. Kettle, S qta...
1 Pearl Enamel Pres. Kettle, 10 qts..
1 Pearl Enamel Pres. Kettle, 12 qt».
1 Pearl Enamel Pres. Kettle, 14 qts..,
: Peajjl» Enamel Pres. Kettle, 18 qt».
1 Pern Enamel Wadb BSelh..............
1 Pearl Enamel Mug . ... .......................
l Bottle Sprustex Polirih, 4 oz.......... .
1 Bottle Sprustex Polish. 32 oz..........
1 Tin Sprustex Polish. 1 qt.................
1 Tin Sprustex Polish. H «al..............
1 Tin Sprustex Polish, 3 gal.................

i 2.10 1.75“Wear-Ever” Aluminum 
Windsor Kettle

4 Quarts
Wine Measure 
Regular Price 

$3.20

.so1.06
. ... 2.45 2.00.60.80

3.00 2.60
1.75
2.00

1.401.80 ... 2.00 
... 2.78 
... 4.00

1.75
1.28
1.4S

_.. 2—5
.... 1.65

3.501.90
1.00.78 .75.... L00

___1.25 .98 3.76 3.00
1.201.50 .90 .75
.63.80 1.00 .80
.951-X. 1.25 1.10

1.35.............  1.70 11.35 1.15
1.00... 1.35 . ... 1.60 

. ... 1.75 

. ... 1.60 

.. .. 1.70 

. ... 1.95

1.00
. 1.70 1.30

1.Ô3
1.26 Secret of Do 

Defeat ]

J.Oti 1.001.70... MAh 
... 3.46 1.201.95 DOLLAR DAY PRICE 1.603.60 *2.95

L00

5.00 4.2516.00
6.75 5.00

$2.08 7.25 6.00L50 1.90
...- 13.00 11.00 At last the secret c1.38

1.25 1.00 dub’s having been de 
world*» series game» a 
October * out. TheD 

i to take thafr mascot, 
with them to the lair 
and without Ms lucky 
were swanrped. And 
Bennett, indignant ov< 
left, here, has quit 11

1.28
•1.50 1.65....13.65 

.... 1J10
11.83

... 2.80 
. ... 3.15

2.40K! 1.86 2.60/*J 3.601.70 3.00

>j65 6.65 -5.60
? .80 9.00 7.60

.96 11.00 9.25
1 »6 1.65 1.35 i That's revenge !1JT> ... 4.36 

... 6.85
3.60

A1 this came out j 
Bennett was signed aa

MS 5.50i.sn 6.30 5.00
2.70 6.60.45

PAINT and GLASS DEPARTMENT
MIRRORS—A large assortment of plain, bevelled plate in oak or white 

enamel frames.

of the booed ones,* hs 
last aeaaon he caught « 
era. “But 1 am cotog 

! real dub this year," BV 
i>oy, to watch that R 
every day !•

26
£•>
60

3.00 Plain Plates, Oak Frames.
3.60 Regular Price. 

* 30x14, $3.10 
12x18, 5.00
14x24, 8.40 ..

Dollar Day
. $2.762j60 f.

4.50
Mors RepaiSILVER PLATEDWARE 7.2»

* Regular Price Dollar Day Price
.. . .$ 1.65

Bevelled Plate, Oak Frame»
Ux24. $ 8.50 
D5x28, 13.00 
20x24, 13.60 
24x30, 19.75

$ 7.25 
10.60 
11.00 
17.50

$ 1.381-6 doe. ten spoons ...............-........................
1-2 doz dess, spoon» ........................................
1-4 doz. table spoons ......................................
1-5 doz. soup spoons .....................................
1-2 doz. med. knives .................................... . •
1-2 doz. dess, knivee................-..................
1-2 doz. med. knivee plain............................
1 set orange spoons, 1-2 doz.....................
1 Set Butter Spread era. Id das....
1 set BouMkro Spoons, 1-3 doe....
1 Cold Meat Fork............
1 butter knife ....................
Sugar Shell ........................
1 Sugar Tongs ..........—
1 Cream laid el .................
i Berry Spoon ............ —
1 Baby Spoon ...................
1 Cafiserole SQter Plated Rd...........„..-A .. ...
1 Casserole Nickel Plated. Oval.......... ..-A.............. 6-25
1 Note Paper ..................................
1 Corresponding Card .......
1 Gem Razor .................................
1 Stainless Dess. Knivee.............
1 Stainless Table Knivee ...
l Pie Knife ..........................
1 Set 3 pee. Carvers...............
1 Set 2 pcs. Carvers 
Scissors ...
Scissors ..

3.20 Ï.43 birds.” Whatever hi» 
«nee. Me shooting wt 
able tor tt» accuracy, t
___ eT toe „----------
whose tip by the way, 
ragStated by the Mss t* 
me!" at last exclaimed 
"but (be birds
____ on the wtng tht

aR of *em, sir," said
T__-Irt _2
s dozen times. * 

stout, sir," ToOe»
___________ Why tom
toatr "WML Mr, I ft 

Vs *angter roe

1.65 L63
... 3.30 5.66 White Enamel Frames, Oval and Round Cornersr? 3.384.60

12x20/ $ 7.75
«4x24. 10.00 
16x20, 9.50 
16x28, 13.10
18x30, 14.80................................................. ........... k

Also Bevelled Plate without frame.

$ 7.004.38 3.31 /
. 9 00r,:126 2.75 8.26MM 2.23 Set of 3 “Wear-Ever” Aluminum 

Saucepans
Regular Price $4.35 a Set

11.00
12.503.50 2.71

Ml 265
L10 .83

TOOL DEPARTMENT 4’.76 .60
Regular Price. Dollar Day Price 

$U0
.75 .60

Nall Hammer..........
Shingle Hatchets .
Spokeshave, No. 62 
Iron Smooth Plane. No. 4....
Iron Block Plane, No. 110....
Wood Jack Plane, No. 27....
Ratchet Brace, No. 956, 10 In.
Screw Driver, No. 60, 5 hi....
Two Foot Rules, No. 51......
Try Squares. No. 20, 7 % in.......................... .........................80
Chisel, % In...............
Chisel, 1 in.................
Chisel, IK in............
Carborundum Stone, No. 121..v............
Carborundum Stone, No. 1X2...j............
Dleston Hand Saw, No. 107, 24 in......
Hack Saw Fnune, No. 60.............................

$1.301.35 1.02 ... . 1.00 .85L10 .79
.66 .551.85 1.30

5.65DOLLAR DAY PRICE $2.29
' the Set

4.70.60 .43
1.50 1.265.50 r4.40 5.00 4.154.25
8.60 3.00.85 .60 .65 .55.... -85 .60 .40 .861.60 1.05 . 

12.80 
15.60

.70.............. 16.50
.. .... 18.75

.80
...............f

.66
... .90 
... LOO 
... 1.20 
... 1j60 
... 8.45

.75.35 26 .86
3.60 1.00 In tor............... 2.76 2^0 1.30 toil8S .45 2.85

.80 -60 .66 .66 toe sa
1 te

b. *snW. H. THORNE & ÇO~ LIMITED ; «Ri

ÎSLS
< m .

Stone Hour.—8.30 «.m. to 6 p.m., Qoec at I p.m. Saturdays during Febrthfy and March.
à

j.

, M

'

We give away free of charge one 
Radio Cloth for Polishing Aluminum 
and Nickel Ware with every purchase 
of $2.00 or over; In Ktlchenwars De­
partment Only.FREE

E!

’ ^ ■ J- : jm.
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"WEAR-EVER "
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